
 

 
 

 

Dachhaken  
 

Artikelnummer 4674 S 

 

Artikelnummer:   
Dachart:   

Ziegeltyp:   

Material:  

Materialstärke:   

Haken:  

Höhe Haken:   

Höhe unter Ausleger:  

Gesamthöhe:    

Steglange innen (Mittelteil):  

Platte:   

Lochgröße Platte: 

    Gesamtlänge:   

Gewicht:   
Eigenschaften:   

 

4674S   
 

Schrägdach   
 

Dachpfanne, Dachsteine, Dachziegel   
 

1.4016   
 

Platte 4 mm, Haken 5 mm   
 

H 35 x 5  mm,  LL ⌀ 11 x 31 mm   
 

77 mm   
 

48 mm   
 

138 mm   
 

124 mm   
 

60 x 150 x 4 mm   
 

⌀ 9 mm,    
 

176 mm   
 

0,627 kg   
 

Witterungsbeständig, rostfrei   
 


